
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GE
M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 
Place

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 
(Excluding 

Taxes & 
Duties)

Scheduled date 
of  completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 528

Supply, Installation, Testing 
And Commissioning Of 

Lighting system in the WPM 
Shed Extension, Midhani, 

Hyderabad.

OPEN 
TENDER

18.01.23 Two 10.02.23 3 3 0 Yes 58230010 21-Jul-23
EASTERN METEC 

PVT LTD
5497252 6 Month YES

2 3257327

Supply and Installation of 
CCTV Cameras 40 Nos. for 
Surveillance Solution for 

Midhani

GEM 13.03.23 Two 23.03.23 6 2 4 Yes 39230034 28-Jul-23
GLOBUS INFOCOM 

LIMIITED
3377435 27.08.23 NA

3 3318904 Supply of 1.1 KV Multistrand 
Flexible Copper Cable

GEM 04.04.23 Two 18.04.23 3 3 0 Yes 19230033 28-Jul-23 Indira Electricals 2232510 22.09.23 NA

4 3188545
Semi-Automatic Double 

Column Horizontal Band Saw 
Machine

GEM 25.02.23 Two 07.03.23 4 1 3 Yes 12230020 29-Jul-23
ITL INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED 7744970 24.02.24 YES

5 051/23-
24

Tungsten Metal
GLOBAL 
TENDER 24-04-2023 Two 16-05-2023 3 3 0 Yes 4231905 05-07-2023

MULTI METALS 
HARBOUR PTE LTD 77163590 23-10-2023 YES

6 051/23-
24

Tungsten Metal
GLOBAL 
TENDER 24-04-2023 Two 16-05-2023 3 3 0 Yes 4231904 05-07-2023

World Metals 
& Alloys, 
Sharjah

116330760 23-10-2023 YES

7
RM/ADVT
/042/23-
24

Ferro Niobium
GLOBAL 
TENDER 19-04-2023 Two 12-05-2023 2 2 0 Yes 4231011 04-07-2023

M/s. M. M. 
Ceramics & 
Ferro Alloys

27573750 12-10-2023 YES

8
GEM/202
3/B/3155
781

Ferro Silicon powder GEM 23-02-2023 Two 23-03-2023 5 4 1 Yes 4231017 18-07-2023 Kothari 
Metals Ltd

1027500 06-10-2023 NA

9
GEM/202
3/B/3155
781

Ferro Silicon powder GEM 23-02-2023 Two 23-03-2023 5 4 1 Yes 4231018 18-07-2023
M/s. Oswal 
Smelters 
Private Ltd

1027500 06-10-2023 NA

10 071/23-
24

Chromium Metal Gr-
A

GLOBAL 
TENDER 04-05-2023 Two 12-06-2023 3 3 0 Yes 4231907 26-07-2023

World Metals 
& Alloys, 
Sharjah

54494884 13-11-2023 YES

11 071/23-
24

Chromium Metal Gr-
A

GLOBAL 
TENDER 04-05-2023 Two 12-06-2023 3 3 0 Yes 4231906 26-07-2023

Earth 
Resources 
International 
Limited, 
Hong Kong

82515040 13-11-2023 YES

12
GEM/202
3/B/3462
666

Electrolytic 
Manganese metal

GEM 18-05-2023 Two 02-06-2023 5 3 2 Yes 4231020 27-07-2023 M/s. Oswal 
Minerals Ltd

10122000 03-01-2024 YES

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2023



13
GEM/202
3/B/3419
222

Ferro Vanadium GEM 06-05-2023 Two 22-05-2023 5 5 0 Yes 4231015 28-07-2023

M/s. Essel 
Mining  & 
Indusries 
Ltd, Gujarat

13019031 04-04-2024 YES

14
GEM/202
3/B/3419
222

Ferro Vanadium GEM 06-05-2023 Two 22-05-2023 5 5 0 Yes 4231016 28-07-2023

M/s. 
Prremier 
Alloys & 
Chemicals

8679354 04-04-2024 YES

15
GeM/2023/
B/3219276

Supply of Cast Iron Excess 
Metal Mould & Slag Pot 

Small.
GEM 07-Mar-23 Two 24-Mar-23 6 3 3 YES 4232029 03-Jul-23

BHARAT 
ENGINEERING 

WORKS
570931.2 22-Oct-23 NA

16
GeM/2023/
B/3219276

Supply of Cast Iron Excss 
Metal Mould, Slg Pot Small

GEM 07-Mar-23 Two 24-Mar-23 6 3 3 YES 4232028 03-Jul-23 J R CASTING 951552 22-Oct-23 NA

17
GeM/2023/
B/3288945

Supply of Unset Carbide Tip 
Band Saw Blade

GEM 23-Mar-23 Two 13-Apr-23 4 2 2 YES 12233030 10-Jul-23 TEKNOCORP 4331116.6 02-Oct-23 YES

18
GeM/2023/
B/3418669

Supply of Grinding Wheels GEM 08-May-23 Two 26-Jun-23 5 3 2 YES 11233037 21-Jul-23
Grindwell Norton 

Limited
776019.84 19-Sep-23 NA

19
GeM/2023/
B/3444339

Supply of Thermosil 
Asbestos Sheet- 22T

GEM 02-Jun-23 Two 13-Jun-23 5 5 0 YES 4233034 21-Jul-23 RAUNAK PAPERS 1082400 29-Oct-23 NA

20
GeM/2023/
B/3086998

Supply of Grinding 
wheels

GEM 44967 Two 14-Mar-23 3 2 1 YES 6233033 45131
Grindwell 

Norton Limited
13474656 Staggered YES

21
GeM/2023/
B/3086998

Supply of Grinding Wheels GEM 10-Feb-23 Two 14-Mar-23 3 2 1 YES 6233032 24-Jul-23
CARBORUNDUM 

UNIVERSAL 
LIMITED

17238384 Staggered YES

22
GeM/2023/
B/3225513

Supply of Wide Plates 
Packaging Consumables

GEM 07-Mar-23 Two 17-Mar-23 3 2 1 YES 58232031 26-Jul-23
SREE SANNIDI 
ASSOCIATES

3156219 24-Aug-23 NA

23
GeM/2023/
B/3534262

Supply of Trichloroethylene GEM 08-Jun-23 Two 29-Jun-23 14 9 5 YES 15233039 29-Jul-23 MRP Corporation 688200 26-Oct-23 NA

24
GeM/2023/

B/
Supply of Araldite GM257 & 
Aradur 140 for HUF Order

GEM R03222121 29-Jul-23
PLIOGRIP RESINS 
AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

645480 REPEAT Order NA

25 3247699 Hydraulic Filter Cartridges GEM 10-03-2023 TWO 04-04-2023 7 5 2 YES 58236052 03-Jul-23 DANIELI INDIA LTD 4485498 10-02-2024 YES

26 3263793
ELECTRO PNUMATIC/ 
ELECTRO MAGNETIC 

VACUUM VALVES
GEM 14-03-2023 SINGLE 07-04-2023 7 6 1 YES 18236077 04-Jul-23

SYINCO 
TECHNOLOGIES

858332 29-09-2023 NA

27 3410996 Ferrocare Make Oil Cleaning 
Machine

GEM 03-05-2023 SINGLE 25-05-2023 4 2 2 YES 34236080 04-Jul-23
VEDA TECHNICAL 

SERVICES
526000 30-08-2023 NA

28 3259040 30T and 60T Bogie sealing 
segments

GEM 13-03-2023 SINGLE 04-04-2023 3 3 0 YES 18236049 05-Jul-23

SWAPNIKA 
ENGINEERING & 

FABRICATION 
WORKS

593232 22-06-2023 NA

REPEAT Order



29 3436229
1100V XLPE 3 Core 300 

Sq.mm Aluminium 
Conductor Cable

GEM 11-05-2023 TWO 09-06-2023 12 5 7 YES 18236094 14-Jul-23
MUNDHRA 

TRADING AGENCY.
1269600 09-10-2023 NA

30 3435855 BEARCAT - SOLID RESILIENT 
TYRES FOR FORKLIFTS

GEM 11-05-2023 SINGLE 27-06-2023 5 5 0 YES 18236095 14-Jul-23
SHREE GOPAL 
ENTERPRISES

518884 11-09-2023 NA

31 2899401 Supply of MOBIL Make Oil & 
Grease

GEM 31-12-2022 TWO 21-01-2023 3 2 1 YES 58235008 14-Jul-23 TEKNOCORP 1750932 04-08-2023 NA

32 39
New Mould Heating 

Induction Coil For VIM 60Kg 
Furnace in ICP

SINGLE 09-06-2023 TWO 22-06-2023 1 1 0 YES 19235010 19-Jul-23
INDUCTOTHERM 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

680442
20 WEEKS 
FROM THE 

DATE OF PO
NA

33 3568053 Safety Relays And SMPS For 
Emergency Panels

GEM 14-06-2023 SINGLE 06-07-2023 5 5 0 YES 58236106 20-Jul-23
UNICON 

AUTOMATION & 
CONTROL

560581 17-09-2023 NA

34 3582698 ABG Hub Assembly And 
Pulleys

GEM 17-06-2023 SINGLE 11-07-2023 6 6 0 YES 18236109 20-Jul-23 S.R. Engineers 512332.4 17-09-2023 NA

35 3475958

Supply Of Hydraulic Power 
pack For Shop 400T 

Horizontal Straightening 
Press.

GEM 22-05-2023 TWO 12-06-2023 8 5 3 YES 18236114 26-Jul-23
ANGEL 

HYDRAULICS 1023975 12-12-2023 NA

36 15 Spares For Gas Analyzers of 
Stage Lab

SINGLE 03-05-2023 TWO 13-05-2023 1 1 0 YES 19235007 27-Jul-23
IR TECHONOLOGY 
SERVICES (P)LTD 2303635

4 MONTHS 
FROM THE 

DATE OF PO
NA

37 ELT/031 MACHINING OF MDN 321 
RINGS

LIMITED 
TENDER

27-05-2023 SINGLE 20-06-2023 3 3 0 YES 46237014 03-Jul-23
N S ENGINEERING 

CO PVT LTD
545348

15 days per 
batch

NA

38 ELT/042 BAR PEELING AND C.G. MDN 
2100

LIMITED 
TENDER 09-06-2023 TWO 30-06-2023 2 2 0 YES 46237019 22-Jul-23

JAY JAGDAMBA 
LIMITED 1400000

30 Days per 
batch

NA

39 E-Advt/170 BAR PEELING AND C.G. OF 
SUPER Ni 75 & MDN 218

OPEN 
TENDER

09-06-2023 TWO 03-07-2023 2 2 0 YES 46237021 26-Jul-23
JAY JAGDAMBA 

LIMITED
652400

10 days per 
batch

NA

40 046

PROCUREMENT OF 
VITRIFIED TILES 2ft X 2ft FOR 

MIDHANI QUARTERS AT 
TOWNSHIP

OPEN 
TENDER

26-Apr-23 TWO 09-May-23 5 5 0 YES AP20231015 04-Jul-23
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
765198.42 45 days NA

41 590

PROVIDING AND LAYING OF 
STONE PITCHING IN 

REQUIRED AREAS & PAVER 
BLOCK WORKS NEAR MAIN 
ENTRANCE ROAD AT NEW 

TITANIUM SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER 15-Feb-23 TWO 10-Mar-23 5 5 0 YES AP20231004 05-Jul-23

KATKURI 
UPENDER REDDY 

WORKS 
CONTRACTOR

2859121
90 days

Staggered
NA

42 690
MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL 

WORKS AT TOWNSHIP (2 
MODULES)

OPEN 
TENDER

21-Mar-23 TWO 11-Apr-23 2 2 0 YES AP20231010 18-Jul-23
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
1832075.5

30 days 
Staggered

NA

43 91

EPC FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, 
FABRICATION & ERECTION 
OF INDUSTRIAL SHED FOR 

INSTALLATION OF BULL 
BLOCK (BB2) EQUIPMNET 

NEAR PICKLING SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER 08-May-23 TWO 26-May-23 2 2 0 YES AP20231017 26-Jul-23

NAVANIRMAN 
TECHNOBUILD 
INDIA PVT LTD

3999923 3 months NA

44 3328281 STATIONARY ITEMS GEM 04-Apr-23 TWO 27-Apr-23 14 14 0 YES AP16233008 04-Jul-23
PROGRESSIVE 

INDIA
1044095 15 days NA

45 155

PROVIDING MAN POWER 
FOR OPERATION & 

MAINTENANCE OF GUEST 
HOUSE / HOSTEL

OPEN 
TENDER 05-May-23 TWO 05-Jun-23 3 3 0 YES AP36238016 05-Jul-23

UPAVAN 
RESTAURANT 4435734 2 years YES



46 686

APPOINTMENT OF 
INTERNAL AUDIT FIRM FOR 
THE FY 2023-24 AND 2024-

25

OPEN 
TENDER 30-Mar-23 TWO 21-Apr-23 9 3 6 YES AP02238008 05-Jul-23

SAGAR AND 
ASSOCIATES 758000 2 years NA

47 364

Hiring of Sewerage 
Excavator Hydraulic 

Machine including operators 
/ Labour for cleaning of 

sewerage lines/Man holes at 
Midhani Plant, Corporate 

Office & Township.

LIMITED 
TENDER 29-Mar-23 Single 18-Apr-23 3 3 0 YES AP59238009 05-Jul-23

SHYAM 
ENGINEERINGS 648000 at the earliest NA

48 010 AMC for Spart Discharge 
OES

SINGLE 25-Apr-23 Single 14-Jun-23 1 1 0 YES AP17238020 13-Jul-23
AMETEK 

INSTRUMENTS 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

552900 2 years NA

49 029

TESTING AND CALIBRATION 
OF OPEN ACCESS METERING 

SYSTEM ALONG WITH 
INTEFACE EQUIPMENT AND 

POWER QUALITY TEST / 
MEASUREMENT

LIMITED 
TENDER 27-May-23 Single 20-Jun-23 4 4 0 YES AP19238014 24-Jul-23

Yathva Energy 
Solutions Pvt Ltd 698747 5 months NA

50 025

CLEANING AND REMOVAL 
OF DEBRIS, MUCK, SAND 
OTHER ACCUMULATED 

WASTE

LIMITED 
TENDER 20-May-23 Single 09-Jun-23 2 2 0 YES AP59238022 24-Jul-23

SHYAM 
ENGINEERINGS 510000

1 week from 
the date of site 

clearing
NA

51 023

50 MBPS  MPLS 
CONNECTIVITY AT BOTH 

MIDHANI HYDERABAD AND 
ROHTAK PLANT

SINGLE 23-Feb-23 Single 19-May-23 1 1 0 YES AP26238021 24-Jul-23
BHARAT SANCHAR 

NIGAM LIMITED 950000 1 year NA

52 3393567

MELTING ASSISTANCE FOR 
JOB CONTRACT IN VIM, ESR 

AND VAR-II UNDER MELT 
SHIOP II & III

OPEN 
TENDER

29-Apr-23 TWO 20-May-23 2 2 0 YES AP04238023 26-Jul-23
SMM 

ENGINEERING 
SERVICES

24600000 15 months YES


